

1
Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1-26 on A.P.				
	182 and Final Bill				
	ABSTRACT of COST				
Name of Work—	Phulhatta Barya				
	Path Nirman				
Agency—	Shashi Ramjoni Kumari				
Ad. no—	12 F 2 of 2021-22.				
① Construction of Sub					
structure and earthen					
shoulder — all cp.					
Qty vide p.no—	(63) M.B.No—	1720			
195		195.52 m ³			
Qty vide p.no—	(72) —	64.23 m ³			
M.B.No—	1720				
		253.75 m ³			
	Qty 205.20 m ³				Rs 53301.00
② Construction of G.S.B.					
for Gravel — all etc.					
Qty vide p.no—	(65) M.B.No—	1720			
25.71 m ³	Qty 2616.50 m ³				Rs 224260.00
③ providing laying, spreading					
and compacting stone metal Gravel					
— all comp					
Qty vide p.no—	(67) M.B.No—	1720			
29.31 m ³	Qty 4451.20 m ³				Rs 130465.00
					Rs 408026.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.	P ₃ 40	2026.0
(4) providing and applying					
prime coat with bitumen					
Emulsion SS-1					
Dry vide p.no - (62) M.B.N.				1720	
390.80 m ² @ 46.20/m ²					18055.0
(5) providing and applying					
slack coat with bitumen					
Emulsion RS-1					
Dry vide p.no (69) M.B.N.				1720	
390.20 m ² @ 16.50/m ²					6448.0
(6) providing laying and					
rolling of close graded					
premix surfacing					
of 20 mm thickness					
Dry vide p.no - (70) M.B.N.				1720	
390.80 m ² @ 242.50/m ²					94769.0
(7) providing and fixing of					
M.M.G.S.T. Informatory					
Sign board					
Dry vide p.no (71) M.B.				1720	
1 M.O.P @ 9880.60/ea				P ₃	9881.0
					3537179.0
Add 1% Labour cost					5372.0
Add 12% G.S.T.				+B	64461.0
Add Seigniorage Fee				7B	7818.0
@ 10% ₹ 78183.0					
					3614830.0
Less 1.66% below				-C	10206.0
					3604624.0

Continuation

C.A.P.

16.11.2024
DE24/3/24
DE.Boh
24/3/24
AE